CHSP Fee schedule

Effective from 1 March 2024



	Unit of Serv	vice	Weekday Per Hour	
Help at Home*				
Domestic Assistance and Meal Preparation at Home	Per Hour		\$12	
Gardening and Home Maintenance	Per Hour, Per Person		\$12	
Gardening – Team	Per Hour, Per Team		\$36	
Respite Care	Per Hour		\$12	
Social Support (one-on-one)	Per Hour		\$12	
	Weekday Full Day	Weekda Half Da	y Weekday	
Community Group Social Activities* (Excludes transport & excursion costs)				
Attendance at a Chorus Centre (excludes meal)	\$12	\$8	\$2	
Group Social Support, Activities and Outings	\$12	\$8	\$2	
	Unit of Service		Price	

 Meal at our Day Centre (where available)
 Per Meal
 (GST Free)

 Meal dat our Day Centre (where available)
 Per Meal
 \$13

i-6pm	evening							
				Holiday				
Personal Care and Medication Support**								
512	\$22	\$40	\$65	\$93				
	t**	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

	Unit of Service	Price (GST Free)
Meals Delivered at Home		
Main Meal	Per Main	\$8.95
Soup (ordered with a Main Meal)	Per Soup	\$1.80
Dessert (ordered with a Main Meal)	Per Dessert	\$2.30
Transport		
To or from Day Centre, Group Social Support or Activity, Shopping Bus	One Way Trip	\$4.00
Up to 10 kms	One Way Trip	\$7.00
11 - 30 kms	One Way Trip	\$11.00
31 - 60 kms	One Way Trip	\$13.00
61 - 99 kms	One Way Trip	\$18.00

* Charged at a minimum of 1 hour. ** Personal Care minimum charge of 30 minutes.

Please note, not all services available in all areas.

This schedule of fees is correct at time of printing and is subject to change at any time.

All prices are GST exclusive.